Radio Schedule

831-582-5298
kazu.org

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00PM

Mon

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

Here and Now

On Point

Fresh Air

All Things
Considered

Marketplace
The World

Fresh Air
The Moth Radio Hour

1A

BBC World Service

a community

Tue

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

Here and Now

On Point

Fresh Air

All Things
Considered

Marketplace
The World

Fresh Air
TED Radio Hour

1A

BBC World Service

service

Wed

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

Here and Now

On Point
Fresh Air
All Things
Considered

Marketplace
The World

Fresh Air
This American Life

1A

BBC World Service

ElEIkazu

ml‘]ﬂ for Monterey.Salinas -

SantaCruz

of csumb

Thu

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

Here and Now

On Point

Fresh Air

All Things
Considered

Marketplace
The World

Fresh Air
Radio Lab
1A

BBC World Service

Short Programs

| California Report
7 2 minutes Weekdays at 6:50am P[A" T

Stardate

W 2 minutes Weekdays
(S at 5:30am & 9:57pm

pUlSE Pulse of the Planet

2 minutes Weekdays
at 7:32am

Fri

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

1A

Here and Now

Science Friday

On Point
Fresh Air

All Things
Considered

Marketplace
The World

California Report Magazine
Political Breakdown

Snap Judgment

Travel with Rick Steves

BBC World Service

Sat

BBC World Service

Weekend Edition

Planet Money &
How | Built This

Wait Wait...
Don’t Tell Me

This American Life
The Moth Radio Hour
The Splendid Table
Radiolab

On the Media

Weekend All
Things Considered

It's Been a Minute
New Yorker Radio Hour
Says You!

Selected Shorts

BBC World Service

Sun

BBC World Service

Weekend Edition

New Yorker Radio Hour

Freakonomics

Wait Wait...
Don't Tell Me

TED Radio Hour
Travel with Rick Steves

This American Life

KAZU’s Sunday
Sound Adventures

Weekend All
Things Considered

On the Media
Latino USA

Snap Judgment

The Commonwealth
Club of California

BBC World Service




