Radio Schedule

11:00PM

831-582-5298 kazu.org







Stardate 2 minutes Weekdays at 5:30am & 9:57pm



California Report 7 ^{1/2} minutes Weekdays at 6:50am



Pulse of the Planet
2 minutes Weekdays
at 7:32am

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
12:00 AM		BBC World Service	BBC World Service	BBC World Service	BBC World Service	BBC World Service	BBC World Service
1:00 AM	BBC World Service						
2:00 AM							
3:00 AM							
4:00 AM	Morning Edition						
5:00 AM						Weekend Edition	Weekend Edition
6:00 AM							
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM	1A	1A	1A	1A	1A		
10:00 AM	Here and Now	Planet Money & How I Built This	New Yorker Radio Hour				
11:00AM					Science Friday	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me	Freakonomics
12:00 PM	On Point	On Point	On Point	On Point		This American Life	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me
1:00 PM					On Point	The Moth Radio Hour	TED Radio Hour
2:00 PM	Fresh Air	The Splendid Table	Travel with Rick Steves				
3:00 PM	All Things Considered	Radiolab	This American Life				
4:00 PM						On the Media	KAZU's Sunday Sound Adventures
5:00 PM						Weekend All	Weekend All
	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Things Considered	Things Considered
6:00 PM	The World	It's Been a Minute	On the Media				
7:00PM	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	California Report Magazine Political Breakdown	New Yorker Radio Hour	Latino USA
8:00 PM	The Moth Radio Hour	TED Radio Hour	This American Life	Radio Lab	Snap Judgment	Says You!	Snap Judgment
9:00 PM	1A	1A	1A	1A	Travel with Rick Steves	Selected Shorts	The Commonwealth Club of California
10:00 PM	BBC World Service	BBC World Service	BBC World Service				
11.00014	DDC WOLIG SELVICE						